7/16/2024

General Project Information

Project ID: ProjectRed-20090830

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources

SWIMS Project Summary

Name: I?[OECLRED Training Session

Type: Project Riverine Early Detectors (RED)
Subtype: Training Sessions and Workshops
Status: COMPLETE

Start Date: 8/30/2009

End Date: 8/30/2009

Purpose:

Objective:

Comments: 42.62960, -90.58740

Sunday, August 30 at the Dickeyville Community Center from 1:00pm to 5:00pm -- Sunday, August 30 at the Dickeyville
Community Center from 1:00pm to 5:00pm http://wiriverrat.blogspot.com/search?g=then+attend

Outcome:
Study Design:

QA Measures:

People

Name Role
Cornett, Cathy OTHER
Enz, Tammy OTHER
MacFarland, Laura L TRAINER
Moone, William OTHER
Sethne, Mark OTHER
Stankovich, Wendy OTHER
Trewartha, Becky OTHER

Project Statuses

Date Reported By

Actions
Action
Hold Workshops

Train Volunteers to Monitor Rivers for
Invasive Species

Monitoring Stations

Station ID Name

Assessment Units

Status

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

Status

Start Date
8/30/2009
8/30/2009
8/30/2009
8/30/2009
8/30/2009
8/30/2009
8/30/2009

Detailed Description

ProjectRed-20090830

End Date  Organization Comments
8/30/2009

8/30/2009

8/30/2009  Wisconsin DNR

8/30/2009

8/30/2009

8/30/2009

8/30/2009

Comments
Start Date End Date  Status
8/30/2009 8/30/2009 COMPLETE
8/30/2009 COMPLETE

Comments
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WBIC Segment Local Name Official Name

Lab Account Codes

Account Code Description Start Date
Forms

Form Code Form Name

Methods

Method Code Method Description

Fieldwork Events

Start Date Status Field ID Station ID Station Name

Documents

Title Description Author Published Comments
T he Dark Side of Beer's Best The River Rat 8/25/2009

Ingredient....

Budget

Combined Budgets:
Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: $0.00

Funding

Organization Source Type Amount Start Date

End Date

End Date
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